2020 OPEN HOUSE SCHEDULE

Friday March 20

9:00 am
9:30am

10:50 am

11:25am

12:15 pm
1:15 pm
2:15pm
3:30 pm
4:30 pm
6:00 pm
8:00 pm

Saturday March 21

Registration and check-in

Welcome, introductions

MCRP Program overview

Faculty Panel

Campus walking tours

Lunch featuring campus partners
Virtual alumni panel

Student group showcase
In-person alumni panel
Social/dinner

Happy hour

New East Lobby
New East 211 Reading Room

New East 211 Reading Room

New East 211 Reading Room

Beginin NE 211 Reading Room
Center for Urban & Regional Studies
New East 211 Reading Room

New East Courtyard

New East 211 Reading Room

Gizmo Brew Works

Weaver Street Market

9:00 am
10:30 am
12:00 pm

Current Student Panel
Student research showcase

Open house concludes

New East 211 Reading Room

New East 211 Reading Room



