## **2020 OPEN HOUSE SCHEDULE**



Friday March 20		
9:00 am	Registration and check-in	New East Lobby
9:30 am	Welcome, introductions	New East 211 Reading Room
10:50 am	MCRP Program overview	New East 211 Reading Room
11:25 am	Faculty Panel	New East 211 Reading Room
12:15 pm	Campus walking tours	Begin in NE 211 Reading Room
1:15 pm	Lunch featuring campus partners	Center for Urban & Regional Studies
2:15 pm	Virtual alumni panel	New East 211 Reading Room
3:30 pm	Student group showcase	New East Courtyard
4:30 pm	In-person alumni panel	New East 211 Reading Room
6:00 pm	Social/dinner	Gizmo Brew Works
8:00 pm	Happy hour	Weaver Street Market

Saturday March 21			
9:00 am	Current Student Panel	New East 211 Reading Room	
10:30 am	Student research showcase	New East 211 Reading Room	
12:00 pm	Open house concludes		